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

Rt. 75

Beautiful well-kept home close to Beech 
Fork State Park. If you are looking for a 
country setting, this 3 BR is a must see. 
Also includes extra 1 story home. #160233 
$110,000 Call Elyssa.

Wayne

Reduced

Reduced

Absolutely Stunning home on Dunkle 
Branch on 2+ acres, offering 3 BR, 2.5 
BA. 2nd living space on 2nd floor. Enjoy 
the country setting. #160289 $360’s 
Call Elyssa.

Lavalette

ReducedReduced

Reduced

Amazing 5,000 sq.ft. custom brick home 
surrounded by 185 acres. Includes 2 story 
Colonial & doublewide, horse & cow barns, 
2 BR apt, inground pool, pool house + so 
much more! #160493 Call Becky

Fort Gay

Charmer with lots of amenities! House 
offers 3 BR, all appliances, 8 acres on 
Rt. 52 South, just minutes from Louisa 
& shopping centers. #160500 $230,000 
Call Becky.

Fort Gay

This Cozy Rancher offers 3 BR, den off 
kitchen, mud room, lots of updates, freshly 
painted & new carpet. 2 car garage. Corner 
lot w/6 ft privacy fence, above-ground pool 
& deck. #160671 $109,900 Call Becky

Beverly Hills

Reduced

Dunlow - 2 adjacent parcels, each w/house seat. 
Close to lake, state forest & trails. 1.5 acres $11,500
Spring Valley Rd. - 1.5 acres - Restricted bldg 
lot. $17,500
31st St., Htgn - Prime Commercial Dev. opportunity 
w/frontage on major Htgn artery.
Orchard Dr., Lavalette - 29+ Acres. $135,000
Lower Union St., Huntington - Lot. Older home of 
no value. $12,050
REDUCED Rt. 75 - Preston Court - .52 acre lot. $11,000
Kenova - Developers Dream! 50 Acres with 4 level 
acres. Roads to several level private acres, electric & 
city water on property. Beautiful! $90’s
Right Fork Wilson Creek - Hunters Paradise with 
90+ acres. Land has mature timber & multiple house 
seats. $83,900
Tabors Creek, Ft. Gay - 45 Acres. $60’s
East Lynn - 1.83 acres w/garage.

LOTS & ACREAGE

Reduced Reduced

Reduced

Single Family home in nice Kenova 
neighborhood would be great for 
investors. 4 BR, 2 BA on level lot, 2 car 
garage w/alley access. #161262 $60’s 
Call Becky for a showing!.

Kenova

NEW



Larry May
Branch Manager
NMLS# 525341
Larry.May@caliberhomeloans.com
304.733.2400

Built on the Strength & Stability of our Experience, Innovation & Culture

Page 10 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

Ryan Alt
Sales Manager
NMLS# 438601

Ryan.Alt@caliberhomeloans.com
304.690.1312

4341 US Route 60 - Ste. 177, Huntington, WV 25705

www.KARENTWOHIG.com
304-733-7131

Starting At 
$143,900

• Great Central Location
• 5 Floor Plans
• 2 and 3 Bedrooms
• Community Dog Park
• Garage

• Flooring, Lighting & Appliance 
  Finish Options
• Private Deck
• Climate Controlled Storage
• Soundproof & Energy Efficient

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker
304-736-9955

Karen Twohig
CALL



Visit realtor.com for the most 
up to date listings and information.

We are proud to be a family owned and 
locally operated business for over 35 
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, 
sell or rent your next home, we can help.

1, 2, 3 & 4
Bedroom 

Apartments
& Houses
For Rent!

For more information:
304-522-6252 or visit www.hoodrealtycompany.com

Hood Realty company has one of the most extensive lists of 
properties in the Huntington area. With over 30 locations, 
Hood Realty Company will be able to help you find your 
perfect renting space.

902 11th Avenue 522 7th Street 912-918 6th Street

Whitney Hood Gesner, Broker

154 Edison Dr., Huntington
2 BR, 1 BA 

Lovely brick home in SE Hills. Large flat 
back yard with covered porch. Updated 
kitchen & bath. Upper & lower levels 
could be finished for add’l living space. 

$119,900

8006 Timberlake Dr., Huntington
3  BR, 2  BA  

Lovely updated ground floor condo w/2 
assigned parking spaces & access to all 
community amenities including pool, tennis 
courts, playground, etc. $1,300/mo + Utilities

500 Ridgewood Road, Huntington
  3 BR, 2 BA

Beautiful, recently renovated contemporary with over 
5 acres of wooded privacy. Open floor plan, vaulted 
ceilings, expansive windows & 33’x15’ deck make 
this home truly unique. Equipped with a generator for 
year round comfort, no matter the weather.  $324,900

Live in Huntington!

414 11th Street • Huntington, WV 25701

304.522.6252
HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM

609 12th St. W,    1100 9th Ave., 
& 1104 9th Ave.

Have you ever thought about owning rental 
property as a source of extra income? 3 income 
generating duplexes just hit the market. Can be 
purchased separately or as a package deal.

236 4th Ave., Huntington
Commercial - For Sale or Lease

2,400 sq.ft. building for sale or lease. 
Clear span. Building has 4 offices, 2 
bathrooms, rear garage door and 6-10 
parking spaces. 

$115,000

315 3rd Ave., Huntington
  Commercial - For Sale

Large multi-use commercial property. 
Former home of the Fraternal Order of 
Eagles.

 $29,000

2082 Miller Road, Huntington
4 BR, 3 BA  

Beautifully landscaped & renovated home 
on 1.78 acres. Great for entertaining, both 
indoors and out. Country setting, yet within 
city limits and just moments to town. 

$239,900

Under ContractSOLDUnder Contract Under Contract

Add your home to our ever growing list of houses UNDER CONTRACT. Call 304-633-5187 TODAY!

335 4th Ave., Huntington 
Commercial - For Sale or Lease 

3,000 sq.ft. clear span commercial 
building with 2 bathrooms and 10-15 
parking spaces.

Rent for $1,500/Month
For Sale at $165,000



   

Dawn Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131

Alex Bourgeois
304-412-0902

Ken Gainer
304-360-3000

Jim Weiler, Broker 
304-654-6444

George “Hank” Wright
304-208-4402 

Jill Nelson
304-633-2873

Judy C. Burton
304-633-5869

Judy Foster
304-654-2444

Tammy Spurlock
740-886-9865

Brenda Taylor
304-634-4659

Beth Williams
304-982-9411

Jason Cavender
304-205-9123

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

$149,900

HIGHLAWN

Immaculate Move-in Ready 
3 BR, 2 BA home. Great stor-
age w/walk-in closets & base-
ment. Easy maintenance exterior. Make 
an appointment to see it today. Call Hank 
304-209-4402

Custom Designed On double lot with 
incredible pool. 3 car garage, 5 BR, 
4.5 BA, Apx. 1.5 Acres
Jim 304-654-6444 
www.JimWeiler.com

BEVERLY HILLS

$625,000

CHESAPEAKE

$228,500
Lots of privacy & tranquility, yet mins to 
downtown, Pullman area, MU & restaurants. 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, FR w/gas logs. 1.02 acres! 
Newer HVAC system, newer SS kitchen ap-
pliances, newer carpet, remodeled common 
bath. Call Dawn 304-638-8131 www.dawn-
greenrealtor.com

CHESAPEAKE

$314,000
Absolutely Stunning on 1.43 level Acres! So 
Much Room... 4 BR, 2.5 BA, formal & casual ar-
eas, media room & 16x20 5’ heated pool Updates 
include: kitchen & appliances, fantastic main BA, 
trim pkg, entry door, interior doors, 3 HVAC units 
& much more! 1 Yr home warranty. Call Dawn 
304-638-8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

BEVERLY HILLS

$174,500
Gorgeous 4 BR, 2 BA w/refinished 
HW flooring throughout main level. 
Renovated baths. Sun room off DR & 
covered patio below. Call for a show-
ing. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

ARLINGTON PARK

$134,900
3 BR, 1 full & 2 half BA home on cor-
ner lot. Open layout for LR/DR. Pass 
through to kitchen & opens to huge 
22x14’7” covered & uncovered porch. 
Lg GR in bsmt & lg laundry room. Att 
garage. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

WASHINGTON BLVD.

$319,900
Gorgeous 3 BR, 3 BA w/Att. Garage. 
Beautiful HW throughout most of home. 
Updated kitchen & baths. Lg BRs. LR 
w/frpl leads to rear deck. Den opens to 
covered patio. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

DOWNTOWN CONDO

$119,000
St. James. Splendid views from your LR. 
Enjoy all the amenities downtown has to 
offer: shopping, banking, Pullman Square 
& restaurants. 1 BR, 1 BA, apx. 681 sq.ft. 
renovated in 2008. Bldg w/secured access, 
1 parking space in garage. Call Dawn 304-
638-8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

SOUTHSIDE

$149,500
Charm & Character Abound. Close to schools, 
Ritter Park & downtown Htgn. Lots of updates: 
Gorgeous kitchen w/granite tops & SS applianc-
es, main level BA, HVAC, windows. Features 3 
BR + extra room for crafts, office or fitness, 2 
BA, fin. 3rd level for add’l living areas. Call Dawn 
304-638-8131 www.dawngreenrealtor.com

$29,900

SE HILLS

Foreclosure. 3 BR, 1 BA, Lg utility 
rm, newer kitchen cabinets, lg LR w/
frpl. FA gas heat/air. Being sold “As 
Is.” Separate workshop or storage 
bldg. Call Ken 304-360-3000

$215,500

SOUTHSIDE

Beautiful 2 BR Condo. HW floors, tile in 
kitchen & baths, SS appliances, Gran-
ite counter tops, inground pool & enter-
tainment area, exercise room, garage 
parking. Call Ken 304-360-3000

$39,000

HIGHLAWN

Large eat-in kitchen, dining room, liv-
ing room and first floor BR, 1.5 BA, 2nd 

level BR, fenced level yard, 1 car det. 
garage and FA gas heat & Central Air. 
Foreclosure. Call Ken 304-360-3000

MOTIVATED$450,000

WEST END

Fantastic Location. Over 
30,000 cars pass by daily. 
Seating capacity of apx. 
200. Most equipment & all furniture 
stay with building. For sale or lease. 
Call Hank 304-209-4402

SOUTHSIDE

$139,900
3 BR, 1.5 BA, solid wood floors 
throughout most of house. Spacious 
bedrooms. Private fenced yard, att 
garage, metal roof. Agent related to 
seller. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873

REDUCED

REDUCED
Elegant 5 BR, 5 BA colonial w/6,000 sq.ft., 
2 lg gathering rooms, stylish kitchen w/SS 
appliances, several bonus rooms, 2 guest 
suites, Pergola, pond, indoor basketball 
court & worry-free security system. Jim 304-
654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

W. PEA RIDGE

$551,000



   

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
JIM WEILER, BROKER304-525-2300     1-800-675-8890

William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

SERVING WV AND OHIO

“Celebrating 27 Years of Service to Our Community!”  1991 to 2018
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 STAMFORD PARK

$633,000

One of a kind cus-
tom home. Inviting 
foyer with curved 2 
story staircase. A 
Chef’s Dream kitch-
en with skylight. 4 
BR, 4.5 BA. High 
ceilings and ameni-
ties throughout. 
Jim 304-654-6444 
www.JimWeiler.com

Handsome English 
country home built 
by Edwin P. May in 
1920’s. Offers lavish 
scroll ceilings, antique 
crystal chandelier, 
hand-painted wall 
murals & golf faucets 
& specialized 
technology. 7 BR, 6.5 
BA. 11,000 sq.ft. 
Jim 304-654-6444 
www.JimWeiler.com

CASTLE ON HIGH DRIVE

$1,000,000

CENTRAL CITY

$28,800
Property consists of house with garage, 14x65 
ft storage building & 2 additional garages. All 
for $28,800 Call Judy B 304-633-5869

$14,000

Single Family residential lot. Level-sloping. 
Call Judy Foster for details. 304-654-2444

SKYVIEW ESTATES

SPRING VALLEY

$229,000
19 residential lots plus 60+/- Acres. Part of 
Brookstone Subd. All utilities in place. Land 
may be subdivided. Call Judy Foster for de-
tails. 304-654-2444

60 Acres

E. PEA RIDGE

$369,900
Beautiful 4 BR, 3.5 BA w/many updates such 
as roof & HW flooring downstairs. Lg open FR 
w/WB frpl & custom book shelves. Spacious 
bonus room could be 5th BR. Perfect house 
for entertaining. Call Judy Foster for tour. 
304-654-2444

 CENTRAL CITY Locate your 
business here! 
Wonderful 
opportunity to be a 
part of downtown 
Htgn’s resurgence. 
Located across 
from courthouse, 
parking lot and 
garage. Ideal for 
ground floor retail 
or restaurant, 4th 
& 5th floors for 
upscale offices.
Jim 304-654-6444 
www.JimWeiler.com

 GIDEON RD/
PEA RIDGE AREA

$249,900
Raised ranch on 1.8 private acre lot at end of cul-
de-sac. Original owner says it’s time to move. Jim 
304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

HUNTINGTON

A gorgeous older home which has been well taken 
care of. Just move right in. Beautiful woodwork & 
floors. Also - garage apartment in back for extra in-
come. Call Tammy 304-638-9865

$239,900

CHESAPEAKE

A nice 3 BR home with detached 2 car garage in 
the heart of Chesapeake. Spacious Master bed-
room. Call Tammy 304-638-9865

$91,500

COUNTRY LIVING

Over 2-1/2 acres to call your own. This home is in 
mint condition and ready for a new owner. Inground 
pool/Sauna. Updates everywhere. Call for an ap-
pointment. Call Tammy 304-638-9865

$280,000

$134,900

MILLER ROAD

Very lovely 1 story 3 BR, 2 BA home on 
lg lot. Beautiful pegged HW floors. Gas fireplace 
in family room. Furnace only 1 yr old. Call Hank 
304-209-4402

WHITAKER BLVD.

$499,000
Rare Restored Parkside Tudor! 4 BR, 3 full & 2 
half BA, newly finished game/media room. For-
mal dining, sunken living rooms, cozy den w/
barrell-shaped frpl. Lg 2 car garage, generator 
& more. Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com



Page 14 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

Flynn, Max, 
Miller & 
Miller, L.C.

Attorneys at Law

Serving the community’s 
real estate needs for over 

75 years.

(304) 529-2591
909 Fifth Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701
Responsible Attorney, Rachel K. Miller

5964 Rt. 60, Barboursville, WVServing  
WV & Ohio

304 736-0211
Email: metroprop1@comcast.net

Located Next To The Pink Elephant

We Sell Them All!

#159370

E. Pea Ridge Rancher w/Large 
Eat-in Kitchen, Family & Living 
Rooms, Lg Master Suite. $169,000

#160709

43 Twp 101, Chesapeake Previously 
Used As A Church, but Great for any 
Retail, Child Care Or Convert To Inside 
Storage Units.  $159,900

Gina M. Vickers, WV & OH  Broker

New
Price

COMMERCIAL

#160924

Ona 6.45 Acres In Wildwood 
Oaks Subd. 1.12 Acres can be 
subdivided separately. $60,000

#157610

Charleston One story home with 
3 BR 2 BA, all on half acre lot. 
$27,900

Mary M. McCaw  
ABR, GRI MMDP* 
304-633-5161

Donna K. Newell
GRI

304-654-0512

Teresa H. 
Dunford 

740-886-8190

Gina M. 
Vickers 

WV & OH  Broker
304-360-1112

Charlotte
Hall

304-544-4526

Shane
Ashton

304-539-1362

Jonathan
Lucas

304-690-3196

www.metropropertieswv.com

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $525 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov



www.bunchhomes.com

Kathy Stalnaker
304-544-0232

Leanne Imperi
304-654-7660
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302 State Street 
Proctorville, OH

304-691-4402
740-886-7214

Tracy Bunch
304-617-6652

Tracy Bunch, Ohio Broker • Deborah Stillpass Sutcliffe, WV Broker  

Richie Singer
304-638-6687

Mike Ballard
304-416-9412

Dottie Adams
304-633-9313

Karen Tillis
304-416-4438

Beverly  Wilson
304-633-2589

Dustin Holschuh
304-633-3780

Get More When 
You Sell.  

Save More 
When You Buy!

Waterloo 3 BR, 2 BA
#161283  $79,900

Beverly 304-633-2589

Heather Williams
740-646-9515

Amanda Poole
304-730-4308

Huntington 4 BR, 2 BA
#161278  $139,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Chesapeake 3 BR, 1 BA
#160620  $77,000

Dottie 304-633-9313

Proctorville 3 BR, 3 BA
#161342 $549,000 

Dottie 304-633-9313

Proctorville 3 BR, 1 BA
#160364  $174,900
Karen 304-416-4438

Ironton 5 BR, 2 BA
#157134 $165,000

Beverly 304-633-2589

Shane Craig
740-352-5949

Crown City 3 BR, 2 BA
#161012 $189,000

Dustin 304-633-3780

Chesapeake 3 BR, 2 BA
#160977  $124,900
Mike 304-416-9412

Proctorville 4 BR, 2 BA
 #161243 $280,400 
Karen 304-416-4438

W Pea Ridge Multi-Dwelling
Family/Duplex #161292 

$325,000 Dottie 304-633-9313

Crown City 3 BR, 2 BA
#157446 $129,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Proctorville 3 BR, 2 BA
#161052 $275,900
Karen 304-416-4438

Winfield 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#160490 $157,000

Leanne 304-208-0597

Proctorville 3 BR, 2.5 BA
#161005  $369,900
Tracy 304-617-6652

Lavalette 3 BR, 1 BA
#160311 $112,500

Tracey 304-617-6652

Crown City  3 BR, 2.5 BA
#160638 $264,900
Karen 304-416-4438

Barboursville 3 BR, 1 BA
#160343 $84,900

Tracy 304-617-6652

Proctorville  2 BR, 1 BA
#159758  $75,000

Beverly 304-633-2589

Chesapeake 3 BR, 2 BA
#160939  $88,000

Amanda 304-730-4308

Ironton 5 BR, 3 BA
#161302 $245,000

Heather 740-646-9515

NEW NEW

Willow Wood 4 BR, 1 BA
#159427 $158,000

Heather 740-646-9515

Ironton 3 BR, 1 BA
#160618 $139,900

Heather 740-646-9515

Kenova 3 BR, 1.5 BA
#161242  $88,700

Karen 304-416-4438

Ironton 2 BR, 1 BA
#160498 $84,000

Heather 740-646-9515

REDUCED

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Janet Kinnard, Manager

Debra Dickens, Broker 740-646-5555

703 Park Ave. IRONTON 502 Solida Rd. SO. POINT
740-532-1035 740-377-2513

www.mmrealty.biz

901 S. 6th St., Ironton
Unique stone 5 BR, 4 full & 2 half 
BA home in heart of Ironton. Cove 
ceilings, frpls, updated heat & air 
& much more. Call Michelle @ 
740-646-1254

52 Back Road, Ironton
11.6 Acres & energy efficient 
home for $99,900. 2 or 3 BR, 
heat pump, storage & move-in 
ready. Call Debby @ 740-
646-5555 

1908 S. 6th, Ironton
REPRICED! This beautiful turn-
of-the-century home features 
lg rooms, 4 BR, 6 frpl & lots 
of storage space. Located on 
a corner lot. Call Michelle @ 
740-646-1254

South Point Area
Investors Alert! Just mins from the 
Ashland bridge. This 2 BR duplex 
could be a nice rental property or the 
purchaser could live in one side & let 
the other side make the mortgage 
payment. Call Alice 740-646-2514

1609 Thomas St., Ironton
Many new updates to this 3-4 
BR brick home. High efficiency 
gas furnace & central air, vinyl 
tilt-in windows & much more. 
Nice residential area. Call 
Debby 740-646-5555

107 Washington, S. Point
This brick ranch is on a corner 
lot in the village of S. Point. 
Within walking distance of new 
elementary. Close to churches 
& shopping. Call Debby 740-
646-5555

1507 Charlotte, Ironton
Great starter home for first 
time home buyer. Corner lot. 
3 BR brick, 2 full BA, bsmt, 
HW floors, fireplace & much 
more. $115,000 Call Alice 740-
646-2514

1390 Carl Dr., Ironton
Lg home w/open floor plan 
featuring spacious foyer, formal 
LR & DR, Lg FR + sun room. 
Kitchen features granite counter 
tops & amazing center island. 
Call Debby @ 740-646-5555

607 4th St., East
Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA brick 
ranch w/sun room, sec. system, 
generator system, 1 car att 
garage & fully fenced back yard. 
$170,000 Call Alice 740-646-
2514 or Anne 740-377-3369

5841 Co. Rd. 1, S. Point
Room for everyone in this 4-5 BR, 
2 BA home. Many updates. Over 
.58 acre. Oversized att garage 
+ det. garage. Room for all the 
yard equipment, cars & toys. Only 
$140,000. Call Anne 740-377-3369 
or Alice 740-646-2514

1012 & 1012-1/2 S. 4th
GREAT STARTER. Wonderful 3 
BR, 1.5 BA updated home complete 
w/updated garage apt. Located 
in B-3 District, so could be used 
as a rental property. Call Debby # 
740-646-5555

New Listing New Listing New Listing

Willowood Area
Pristine 3 BR raised ranch on 
level lot. Home has generator 
system, basement w/den, 
workshop & outbldg. Call 
Mendy # 740-479-2289

New Listing

511 Pvt. Dr. 838
I’M NOT FINISHED YET... BUT 
Rustic wood log interior, lg open 
rooms, vaulted ceilings + 54 acres of 
PRIVACY. Less than a mile to US 52 
& W. Htgn bridge. Just like Walton’s 
Mountain. Call Anne 740-377-3369

104 Meadow Ln, S. Point
This 3 BR brick tri-level has 
spacious family room w/frpl, 
lg back yard w/fruit trees & is 
centrally located. Call Alice 
740-646-2514 or Anne 740-
377-3369

New Listing

90 Twp. Rd. 1315, S. Point
Immaculate 3 BR, 1.5 BA Brick 
Ranch. Fenced yard, covered 
patio + deck w/above-ground 
pool, outbldg. Just mins from the 
Point Industrial Park. Call Alice 
740-646-2514

New Listing

709 S. 6th Street, Ironton
MOTIVATED SELLER. Nice 3 
BR, 1.5 BA home, lg back yard, 
covered back porch. Call Mendy 
@ 740-479-2289

Repriced
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Patrick
Lucas GRI

WV,OH, KY Broker
304634-6275

Alvin
Bowyer

304208-4650

Kelli 
Sobonya 

304417-0869

Fred
Murdock GRI

304634-2290

Andy 
Bowen

304416-0310

Eric
Frazier

304544-0501

Renaulda
Crisp

304634-7650

Donna
Blake

304417-1765

Summer
Nida

304634-8743

Bob
Adkins

304633-6619

Richard
Leach

304544-1495

Rich
Tucker

304634-8804

Homes & Land Real Estate
Serving WV, OH & KY

Each office 
independently owned 

and operatedEmail: c21Sell4U@aol.com

Mary Allyson
Baisden

304638-9681

Melissa
Lane

304638-9676

Brody
Nash

304208-6190

Steve
Fetty

304633-2878

Rocky
Nash

304638-6823

Nathan
Nibert

304360-7692

Jacki
Frazier

304638-7687

Brad
Phelps

304550-0595

Marty
Beckett

304633-1344

www.c21homesandland.net

3 Locations to 
Better Serve You!
6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, 

River Place Plaza, 
Barboursville, WV

304-736-6655
9267 Co. Rd. 107, 
Proctorville, OH

113 Liberty Square, 
Hurricane, WV

740-451-2101

 
681-235-3177

Judy
Randolph

304541-3209

Amy
Rose

304541-5554

Austin
Maddox

304552-1302

Amanda
Moore

304710-7799

April
Keller

304561-8901

Sam
Garton

304710-1030

Call Kelli 304417-0869

Barboursville
3 BR, 2 BA
#160685 $144,500

Call Donna 304417-1765

Kenova
3 BR, 2 BA
#159822 $139,900

Call Mary 304638-9681

Huntington
2 BR, 2 BA
#159046 $89,900

Call Mary 304638-9681

South Point
Duplex
#159870 $69,900

Call Mary 304638-9681

South Point
2 BR, 1 BA
#160980 $53,900

Reduced

Call Patrick 304634-6275

Ironton
3 BR, 1 BA
#161133 $119,800

Call Patrick 304634-6275

Huntington
3 BR, 1.5 BA
#158928 $109,900

Call Patrick 304634-6275

Barboursville
4 BR, 2.5 BA
#160636 $199,900

Call Patrick 304634-6275

Huntington
3 BR, 1 BA
#160138 $94,900

Call Patrick 304634-6275

Huntington
3 BR, 2 BA
#159715 $125,000

Patrick Lucas, 
WV, OH, KY Broker

 6007 Rt. 60 East, Suite 
240 River Place Plaza 

Barboursville, WV 25504 
304-736-6655 or 1-800 731-9011

Homes & Land 
Real Estate

Patrick Lucas 

“The Family Man” Will Treat You Like Family!

Serving Ohio, WV & KY

Patricklucasrealtor@gmail.com
www.HuntingtonListings.com

304 634-6275

#159295
Well maintained brick close to I-64, 
Ritter Park & CH Hospital w/formal 
LR, DR, FR, eat-in kitchen & 3 Br. 
The bsmt has another lg FR, 4th BR, 
utility room & 2 car garage. Must See!

Southside $145,000

#160179
Sharp brick rancher on level lot w/ 
beautiful HW floors, formal LR, FR 
w/frpl, 3 BR, 2 full BA, newer metal 
roof, covered rear patio & att. garage.

Winfield
$159,900

#160139
Beautiful HW floors! Spacious LR, 
sharp kitchen w/tile counter tops, 
lg MBR w/WB frpl, det. garage & 
huge covered deck. 1 year home 
warranty included.

South $99,900

#160454
2 Story FR, 1st Floor Owner’s Suite, 
Gas Log Fireplace, Fabulous Kitchen, 
DR, 2 Car Att Garage, 4 BR + More. 
Quick Possession. Beautiful Gated 
Community w/Pool & Clubhouse.

Culloden
$294,900

#161119
Convenient subdivision just mins 
from Htgn Mall & downtown Htgn. 
No neighbors behind you. Features 
3 BR, formal living room, spacious 
FR, updated kitchen & dining room.

Guyan Estates $139,900

#150331
Location, location, location. This 3 
BR, 1 BA house has so much to offer. 
With its add’l lot & 3+ car garage, 
this house has room for everyone.

Huntington
$75,000

#161368
Updated 3 BR, 1.5 BA w/new vinyl 
flooring on 1st floor & original HW 
flooring on 2nd. Kitchen & baths 
updated. Lg covered rear patio 
overlooking level, fenced back yard. 
1 car att garage. 1 yr home warranty.

Guyan Estates $149,900

NEW!

#161131
Handsome 5 BR, 2.5 BA brick just half 
block from elem. & middle schools, 
& short walk to Ritter Park. Updated 
kitchen, HW floors, spacious LR, DR 
& FR, rear sun room, deck, fenced 
yard, 2 car det carport.

Southside $199,900

#160829
Privacy? This is it! All brick 4 BR, 2.5 BA 
w/beautiful HW inside & beautiful wooded 
views outside. Open kitchen & FR. Huge 
rec room in fin bsmt & lg bonus room 
over att 2 car garage. Apx. 6.7 acres. A 
private drive to a little slice of paradise.

Milton $349,900





    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS

2536 Fifth Street Road

Flora & Mitzi Russell

Mitzi Russell, Broker

SOUTHSIDE Traditional and updated floor 
plan in one stately home! First floor has LR, 
DR, lg open kitchen w/area for tv/reading/
crafts, laundry & bedroom/shower w/rear 
entry. Second floor has 3 BR & 3 BA. Third 
floor has lg bonus room. Front entry is en-
closed porch or sun room. Home has wood 
floors & fireplace. Exterior has level fenced 
yard & det. 2 car garage. 

MLS156456

WAYNE Area Spacious home has over 
3,500 sq.ft. Interior has LR, kitchen w/all 
appliances, DR, master suite w/lg BA, 2 
BR & hall BA. Wood floors, carpet & ceiling 
fans. Room at side entry could be for guests, 
hobby, game room--you pick! Updated roof 
& heat. Exterior has 2 car det garage, two 
1 car carports & storage bldg. Garage has 
been arranged for family member, but it can 
be changed back to garage.

$1
54

,9
00

!

3 BR, 2 BA

LAVALETTE Located in desirable Lavalette, 
decorated & ready to move in! 2 BR home 
on over 2 acres surveyed. Fully furnished 
with all kitchen appliances, dining area, living 
room and bathroom with laundry. Exterior 
features include front porch, side deck and 
storage building. Close to Beech Fork Lake 
& park and Lavalette amenities. $65,000

MLS156647

REDUCED

$1
50

,0
00

WAYNE  COUNTY

MLS159439

WAYNE Grand home with high 
ceilings, hardwood floors & beautiful 
woodwork. First floor has LR w/frpl 
and built-in bookshelves, DR, kitchen 
w/breakfast nook & pantry, 2 BR, BA 
& office. Second floor has master 
suite, library, window seat with cedar 
chest & lots of storage. Built in 1927 
and has over 1,800 sq.ft. Acreage 
surrounding home. 

MLS160569

PRICHARD Area Country living close to 
progressive Prichard! Neat one story home 
on over an acre. Front porch opens into nice 
& clean interior LR, kitchen w/eating area, 3 
BR, 1 BA & laundry room. Kitchen applianc-
es including lg side-by-side refrigerator are 
included. MBR has his-and-her closets & 
opens to hall bath. Exterior has nice 2 story 
guest cottage or storage & 2nd workshop bldg. 
All on a little over an acre of land! $69,9001 Acre

$1
50

,0
00

MLS160076 2 Car Garage

CABELL  COUNTY

Wayne County LAND
100+ Acres WAYNE CO. & 580+ Acres LINCOLN 
CO. County maps in file. Owner will sell some 
parcels individually. $1,500/acre. Mini-Market in 
Lincoln Co.
PATRICK CR. WAYNE - 8.592 Acres surveyed! 
$34,900
WESTMORELAND CHASE ST. - City lot ready to 
build! $12,500
LAVALETTE AREA - Off Rt. 75, corner lot, fenced, 
utilities, ready for mobile home. $20,000
LAVALETTE AREA DUNKLE BR - Country 
location close to town. Hickory, oak & walknut trees. 
$15,000
LAVALETTE AREA TWIN VALLEY EST. - 3 adjoin-
ing lots. Has building area & trees. $24,900
LAVALETTE AREA BEECH FORK PK - Lot for 
SW or camper. $18,000
PRICHARD AREA WHITES CREEK - 1.48 acres 
surveyed near corner of Patrick Ck & Toms Ck. 
$29,500
LINCOLN CO & WAYNE CO. Almost 1,000 acres. 
Rt. Fk Lick Ck, W. Hamlin, Buffalo Ck. $1,500/acre.
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30+ ACRESMLS159697

MLS160802 20 ACRES
Pending

MLS161316

CEREDO Neat clean home w/updates 
has newer windows, carpet, bath and 
laundry. Interior has living room, dining 
room, kitchen, laundry & bath. Upstairs 
has 2 BR & 2nd BA. Attic access is in 
BR closet. Exterior has front porch, back 
porch, 2nd lot of 37x100 and storage bldg. 
Wood and chain link fencing. Fence in 
back w/doors for access to paved alley 
& off-street parking.

NEW

$48,000

MLS160547

LAVALETTE Floor plan with lots to 
offer. Entry room could be reception 
or office & has a coat closet. 2nd room 
has large open area for multiple 
options with 2 large garage doors. 
Upstairs for storage or 2nd office and 
bath. Shelving is installed in open 
area. Parking for 6 vehicles in front.

HOME/O
FFIC

E

$95,000

Pending

12 ACRES

REDUCED



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville
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
ble Lot In Newer Section Of Regal 
Oaks Subdivision. Beautiful Inground 
Pool. #160872 $260,000

416-2591 5869 Davis Creek Rd., Barboursville, WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Hugh 
Ladd 
Hugh 
Ladd 

102 Lakeview Lane, Ironton
Well Maintained 3 BR, 2 BA On 1.17+/- Acres. 
GR w/Vaulted Ceiling, Frpl & Skylight, DR, LR, 
Eat-in Kitchen w/Island, Oversized 2 Car Garage, 
Screened Room & Built-in Grill On Patio. View & 
Use Of Pond. #160278 $229,000

501 5th Avenue
FOR RENT. 

Nearly 1,900 Sq.Ft. Class A 
Office Space. 5-6 Offices, 10+ 
Parking Spaces & Secured 
Entrance. Owner Pays All 
Utilities, Maintenance & Daily 
Janitorial Service. #152661 
$2,275/Month.

606 S. Terrace
Great Condition 3 BR, 1 BA w/Beautiful 
HW Floors & Granite Counter Tops In 
Kitchen. Well Maintained In Convenient 
& Desirable Neighborhood. #159945 
$149,000

601 Washington Ave.
West  End Mixed Use 
Building. Apx. 2,500 Sq.ft. 
With 2 Offices, 2 Restrooms 
And Parking For 6-10. 
#157829 $1,500

2544 8th Avenue
High Traffic Area-Commercial 
Or Industrial. • First floor is 
currently Used For storage.• 
2nd Floor Has 2 Renovated 
Apartments. • 3rd Floor Could 
Be Renovated For Add’l Rental 
Income. #154451 $90,000

Ed Rahal

Experience Counts!

304 617-5536

Call

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

94 Camelot Dr. Beautiful English Tudor 
Home In SE Hills. 11 Rooms With 5 BR, 
Sitting Room & Game Room, 2 Full and 
2 Half Baths.  Solid Wood Panel Doors. 
Beautiful Landscaped Patio That Is 
Great For Entertaining. Partial Basement 
Has Been B-Dryed & Is Carpeted. 
Dining Room With Wood Floor. Living 
Room & Den With Fireplaces, & Family 
Room. Apx. 3,567 Sq. Ft. Not Counting 
Basement. #154762 $449,000 
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5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker •  Vineta Maynard, KY Broker
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WV & OH 
REALTOR®

ABR, ASP, CREN, 
CRS, GRI, RMM

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

Proctorville $315,000 #161220
4 BR / 3 BA

Barboursville $655,000 #161334
4BR / 3.5 BA / 1.2 Acres

Elaborate 
Home For 

Entertaining!

OUR TEAM
Jim Twohig, WV & OH REALTOR® 
Katrina Alley, Client Care Manager

Hurricane $275,000 #160669
5 BR / 3 BA / 1.7 Acres

Barboursville $129,900 #160063
3 BR / 1.5 BA

LR +
GR +
DR !

Great
New Price!

Salt Rock $199,999 #160246
3 BR / 2.5 BA / 32 Acres

SE Hills $197,500 #161200
4 BR / 3 BA

Motivated
Seller!

Southside $110,000 #160952
2 BR / 1.5 BA

SE Hills $129,900 #160282
3 BR / 2 BA

NEW
LISTING!

SE Hills $174,000 #160619Highlawn $139,900 #159529
4 BR / 2 BA

Spring Valley $90,000 #160361
4 BR / 2 BA

NEW
ROOF!

2 Main 
Floor BRs!

LEASE!

3 BR / 2.5 BA $2,000/Month

MOVE-IN
READY!

NEW
LISTING!

NEW
LISTING!

Townhome 
Comfort!

Happy Mother’s Day

Eastern Heights Shopping #160718

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Elegant, Exquisite & Amazing
Are Some Words That Could Describe This 2 Story 5 BR, 6 BA Home Offering 
Numerous Features Including Smart Home Technology w/Security System 
And Control 4 Home Automation, First Floor Owner’s BR Suite, Hardwood 
Floors, Appliance-filled Kitchen, Open Floor Plan, Central Vacuum, Media  
Room, Butler’s Pantry w/Wet Bar, Deck & Balcony & Even An Elevator. An 
Inground Swimming Pool, 3 Car Attached Garage Plus 2 Car Detached Garage, 
2 Electric Gates To The Compound And The List Goes On & On. Call For Your 
Personal Tour Of This Apx. 29.36+/- Acres Of Luxury Living. #161154

Libby Adkins, 
REALTOR

304.733.7111

Jeanette Mansour, 
REALTOR

304.416.3592

Jeanettemansour.com

Gorgeous Home In Laurel Woods. 4 BR, 3.5 BA  #158672

3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,100 Sq.Ft. w/Est. Rental Income! 
Seconds To Hospital, MU & Downtown! #161291

3 BR, 3 BA, 2,000 Sq.Ft. On Half Acre! 
Completely Updated! #160418

3 2-unit (Total 6 Units) Townhomes Close To 
Schools & US 52! Great Occupancy Rate! #160039

$100’s

South Point

Barboursville

Very Motivated!

HighlawnPark Hills

3 BR, 2 BA, 1,100 Sq.Ft. Home By Holzer 
Hospital Off US 35 & Jackson Pike! #160846

Spring Valley

3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,600 Sq.Ft. Home Across 
From VA Hospital & High School! #161203

3 BR, 2 BA, 1,800 Sq.Ft. w/2 Living Rooms w/
Frpls. Updated Kitchen, Cul-de-sac! #160725

Gallipolis

$100 ’s

$70 ’s

$200’s

New
Listing!

New
Listing!

1 Story
Living!

Investor’s
Special!

$100 ’s

All Brick
w/Pool!

MOTIVATED
SELLER!



304-529-6033
1001 Sixth Ave.,  Huntington, WV

Francis W. McGuire, Broker

View all area homes 
on the web at

CallMcGuire.com

MORE 

Buying or Selling?
Experience

with 
McGuire!
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Huntington. 2 BR, 1 BA, Detached 
1 car garage near Ritter Park. MLS# 
161179 Price: $129,900

Huntington. 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,800 
sq.ft., large rooms. Southside. MLS# 
160818 Price: $120,000

Huntington. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, half 
block from Ritter Park. Unfinished 
basement could be great entertaining 
space. MLS# 160593 Price: $80,100

Chesapeake. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, Amish 
Cabinets, workshop, barn, garage, 
hardwood trim and floors. MLS# 
161347 Price: $319,000

Lavalette. 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 3 lots 
fenced, Large home w/lg full-size 
garage apt. Hardwood floors w/
central heat/air in house and apt. 
MLS# 161168 Price: $249,000

Huntington. 3 BR, 2 BA in SE Hills 
within minutes to Marshall/Hospitals. 
Master BR located on first floor. MLS# 
161232 Price: $39,600

Proctorville. 4 BR, 3.5 BA, Back yard 
Oasis which includes an inground 
salt water pool. MLS# 161054 Price: 
$335,000

Huntington. 3 BR, 3.5 BA home newly 
renovated, multi-level deck with two 
car garage on quiet cul-de-sac street. 
MLS# 159745 Price: $289,900

Huntington. 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,344 sq.ft. 
MLS# 159307 Price: $94,500

Huntington. 4 BR, 2 BA, lots of 
storage with fenced yard. Master 
Suite with sitting room and master 
bath. MLS# 160523 Price: $119,900

Huntington. 3 BR, 1.5 BA, original 
wood trim. Property very clean, well 
taken care of over the years. Roof is apx. 
2 yrs old. MLS# 159856 Price: $62,500

NEW LISTING NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

Be Sure To View These 
Properties Listed & More

at callmcguire.com
Francis W. McGuire

304-529-6033

Huntington. 3 BR, 2 BA, spacious 
back yard/patio area. Large open 
basement can be converted into 
extra living space. MLS# 161259 
Price: $80,000

Huntington. 7 units across from 
Marshall football stadium. House is 
5,556 sq.ft. MLS# 159318 $199,900

Chesapeake. Lg downstairs office, 
upstairs unit is 3 BR apt. Each unit 
has separate electric, central heat/
air. MLS# 156749 Price: $119,900

Todd 
Jenkins

304-544-2929

Mike 
Harbour

304-412-3300

Kevin 
McGuire

304-939-1000

Gary 
Bowen

304-634-8136

Pauletta
Wallace

304-634-9868

Jayme
Haggerty

740-441-7226

Debbie 
Lockwood

304-412-3953

Huntington. 6 offices, whole 2nd 
floor. Has conference room & waiting 
areas. Each separate. MLS# 160484 
Price: $375-300

MULTI-DWELLING

NEW LISTING

PRICE  REDUCED

Scott 
Duvall

304-224-8908

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

Text e382113 to 22932 Text e383518 to 22932 Text e383105 to 22932

Text e382665 to 22932 Text e379820 to 22932 Text e383055 to 22932

Text e382841 to 22932 Text e376058 to 22932 Text e380103 to 22932

Text e376706 to 22932

Text e373907 to 22932
Text e381133 to 22932

Text e373909 to 22932

Text e379719 to 22932 Text e362628 to 22932

Francis
McGuire

304-529-6033

McGuire Realty is always 
looking for new & experienced 
agents. If you are looking for a 
change, give us a call today!

callmcguire.com
Francis W. McGuire

304-529-6033

PRICE  REDUCED

NEW OFFICES


